Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nathan Watts - (798852) - Borough of Kirklees SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:16.06
2:16.16
2:19.77
2:20.12
2:20.12
2:20.76
2:20.83
2:21.48
2:22.50
2:25.42
2:26.04
2:26.63
2:27.87
2:29.57
2:29.96
2:30.08
2:32.71
2:36.02
2:42.76
2:43.30
2:48.47

3:13.50

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:20.12
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

421
420
388
385
385
380
379
374
366
345
340
336
328
317
314
313
297
279
246
243
221
146

WA Pts

385

Round

m I I I I I I I I I I T

I T T I T I I T m I

Round

H

Date

14/02/15
31/05/15
20/12/14
20/12/15
23/01/16
30/11/13
12/04/14
29/03/14
16/02/14
11/05/13
14/04/13
14/04/13
17/02/13
03/06/12
03/06/12
19/01/13
15/04/12
21/01/112
05/06/11
27/02/11
22/01/11
11/07/10

Date

23/01/16

Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet

City of Leeds Christmas Meet

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015
Rotherham Metro A&B Grade LC Meet

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala

Sports Aid Open Meet 2014

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet
Yorkshire SA County Championship

Sports Aid Long Course Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet
Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships
North East Region BAGCAT Championships
North East Region BAGCAT Championships
Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet
City of Leeds SC National Qualifying Meet
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala

BG North East Region Bagcat Championships
Yorkshire County Championships
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet

City of Leeds B Grade

Meet

Rotherham Metro A&B Grade LC Meet

Venue

Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield

Leeds

Venue

Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees

Bo Kirklees

Club Swam Under

Bo Kirklees

Level

1
1

Level

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:20.12
2:16.16
2:16.06
2:19.77
2:20.83
2:21.48
2:22.50
2:20.76
2:25.42
2:26.63
2:26.04
2:27.87
2:30.08
2:29.57
2:29.96
2:32.71
2:36.02
2:42.76
2:43.30
2:48.47

3:13.50

Copyright 2024

385
420
421
388
379
374
366
380

336
340
328
313
317
314
297
279
246
243
221
146

m I I I I I I I I T

r r r T T I I mMm I I I

20/12/15
31/05/15
14/02/15
20/12/14
12/04/14
29/03/14
16/02/14
30/11/13
11/05/13
14/04/13
14/04/13
17/02/13
19/01/13
03/06/12
03/06/12
15/04/12
21/01/112
05/06/11
27/02/11
22/01/11
11/07/10

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015

Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

City of Leeds Christmas Meet

Sports Aid Open Meet 2014

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet
Yorkshire SA County Championship

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala

Sports Aid Long Course Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet
Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships
Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet
North East Region BAGCAT Championships
North East Region BAGCAT Championships
City of Leeds SC National Qualifying Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala

BG North East Region Bagcat Championships

Yorkshire County Championships
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet

City of Leeds B Grade

Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield

Leeds

Bo Kirklees

Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees

Bo Kirklees

Page 2/2
3
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



