Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nathan Watts - (798852) - Borough of Kirklees SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.06	421	Н	14/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1
2:16.16	420	Н	31/05/15	Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet	Leeds		1
2:19.77	388	Н	20/12/14	City of Leeds Christmas Meet	Leeds		1
2:20.12	385	Н	20/12/15	City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015	Leeds	Bo Kirklees	3
2:20.12	385	Н	23/01/16	Rotherham Metro A&B Grade LC Meet	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees	3
2:20.76	380	Н	30/11/13	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees	3
2:20.83	379	Н	12/04/14	Sports Aid Open Meet 2014	Leeds	Bo Kirklees	1
2:21.48	374	Н	29/03/14	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees	1
2:22.50	366	Н	16/02/14	Yorkshire SA County Championship	Leeds	Bo Kirklees	1
2:25.42	345	Н	11/05/13	Sports Aid Long Course Meet	Leeds	Bo Kirklees	1
2:26.04	340	Н	14/04/13	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet	Leeds	Bo Kirklees	1
2:26.63	336	F	14/04/13	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet	Leeds	Bo Kirklees	1
2:27.87	328	Н	17/02/13	Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships	Leeds	Bo Kirklees	1
2:29.57	317	F	03/06/12	North East Region BAGCAT Championships	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees	1
2:29.96	314	Н	03/06/12	North East Region BAGCAT Championships	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees	1
2:30.08	313	Н	19/01/13	Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees	3
2:32.71	297	Н	15/04/12	City of Leeds SC National Qualifying Meet	Leeds	Bo Kirklees	1
2:36.02	279	Н	21/01/12	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees	3
2:42.76	246	Н	05/06/11	BG North East Region Bagcat Championships	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees	1
2:43.30	243	Н	27/02/11	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Bo Kirklees	1
2:48.47	221	Н	22/01/11	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees	3
3:13.50	146	Н	11/07/10	City of Leeds B Grade	Leeds	Bo Kirklees	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:20.12	385	Н	23/01/16	Rotherham Metro A&B Grade LC Meet	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees	3

							Page 2 / 2
2:20.12	385	Н	20/12/15	City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015	Leeds	Bo Kirklees	3
2:16.16	420	Н	31/05/15	Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet	Leeds		1
2:16.06	421	Н	14/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1
2:19.77	388	Н	20/12/14	City of Leeds Christmas Meet	Leeds		1
2:20.83	379	Н	12/04/14	Sports Aid Open Meet 2014	Leeds	Bo Kirklees	1
2:21.48	374	Н	29/03/14	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees	1
2:22.50	366	Н	16/02/14	Yorkshire SA County Championship	Leeds	Bo Kirklees	1
2:20.76	380	Н	30/11/13	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees	3
2:25.42	345	Н	11/05/13	Sports Aid Long Course Meet	Leeds	Bo Kirklees	1
2:26.63	336	F	14/04/13	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet	Leeds	Bo Kirklees	1
2:26.04	340	Н	14/04/13	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet	Leeds	Bo Kirklees	1
2:27.87	328	Н	17/02/13	Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships	Leeds	Bo Kirklees	1
2:30.08	313	Н	19/01/13	Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees	3
2:29.57	317	F	03/06/12	North East Region BAGCAT Championships	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees	1
2:29.96	314	Н	03/06/12	North East Region BAGCAT Championships	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees	1
2:32.71	297	Н	15/04/12	City of Leeds SC National Qualifying Meet	Leeds	Bo Kirklees	1
2:36.02	279	Н	21/01/12	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees	3
2:42.76	246	Н	05/06/11	BG North East Region Bagcat Championships	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees	1
2:43.30	243	Н	27/02/11	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Bo Kirklees	1
2:48.47	221	Н	22/01/11	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet	Sheffield	Bo Kirklees	3
3:13.50	146	Н	11/07/10	City of Leeds B Grade	Leeds	Bo Kirklees	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS